Data

19/07/2024

19/07/2024

19/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

Fascia

Cognome

ROZzI

SACCO

SAGRETTI

CALORE

CIPRIANI

SACCO

SAGRETTI

Nome

GIANFRANCO

DANIELE

SIMONE

UMBERTO

CORRADO MARIA

DANIELE

SIMONE

Denominazione

GUIDA CAR

LANCIANI

HELVIA RECINA

ANDREANI

MESCHINI

CLOE

STORANI

Localita

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

MACERATA (MC) (ANCONA - MACERATA)

SAN SEVERINO MARCHE (MC) SEDE

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

MACERATA (MC) (ANCONA - MACERATA)

TOLENTINO (MC) (ANCONA - TOLENTINO)

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

Descrizione Seduta

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Revisioni mezzi pesanti

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide



